PCb
terminal
bloCks
inter-
ConneCtion
fuses &
fuse-
holders
leds  &
indiCators
miniature
switChes
limit &
safety
switChes
Control
ProduCts
interfaCe
modules &
suPPorts
relay
bases
enClosures
batteries
trans-
formers
control products
+44 (0)1638 716101
We operate a constant improvement policy,
our products are subject to change without notice.
137
E L E C T R O N I C S  &  E N C LO S U R ES
22mm diameter control switches
specification
Rated voltage
Rated AC current
Rated DC current
Short circuit protection
Impulse withstand
Internal resistance
Wire acceptance
Rated temperature
Body / escutcheon
Electrical Protection
Ingress Protection
Life
600V
10A
6A
4A
2.8A
0.55A
0.27A
10A
6kV
<25mΩ
0.75-2.5mm²
-25° to +70°
-40° to +80°
Chromium plated
Fibreglass reinforced
thermo-plastic
Class I
Class II
IP65
1x106 operation
24V
240V
400V
24V
125V
250V
gG fuse
Operating
Storage
Metal
Plastic
Metal
Plastic
metal bodied
CCTTR30BK
CCTTR30RD
CCTTR30GW
CCTTR30YW
CCTTR30BL
CCTTR30WH
flush push buttons
colour
Black
Red
Green
Yellow
Blue
White
metal bodied
CCTTR00RD
CCTTR01GN
on/off push buttons
colour
Red -0
Green -1
metal bodied
CCTTRAHBK
CCTTRAVBK
arrow push buttons
stYle
Horizontal
Vertical
•      Conform to IEC 947-5-1
 & EN 60947-5-1
•      Terminal marking to
 EN 50013
•      Other button options
available to order
•  C US , ,  approved
•      Metal and plastic bodied
control Push-Buttons,
E-stops & selector switches
•      Rated 600V, 10A max AC
•      Operating frequency 3,600
per hour
•      Panels mount 1-6mm thick
•      Positive opening operation
230V & same polarity
panel spacing
400V & different polarity
panel spacing
plastic bodied
CCTPR30BK
CCTPR30RD
CCTPR30GW
CCTPR30YW
CCTPR30BL
CCTPR30WH
plastic bodied
CCTPR00RD
CCTPR01GN
plastic bodied
-
-
PCb
terminal
bloCks
inter-
ConneCtion
fuses &
fuse-
holders
leds &
indiCators
miniature
switChes
limit &
safety
switChes
Control
ProduCts
interfaCe
modules &
suPPorts
relay
bases
enClosures
batteries
trans-
formers
control products
+44 (0)1638 716101
We operate a constant improvement policy,
our products are subject to change without notice.
138
E L E C T R O N I C S  &  E N C LO S U R ES
metal bodied
CCTTSS211
CCTTSS210
CCTTSS311
CCTTSS300
CCTTSS301
CCTTSS310
positions
2
2
3
3
3
3
selector switch
•     Black short lever, 2 and 3
position selector switch
•     Maintain & spring
 return options
stYle
Maintained left & right
Return left
Maintained left, centre & right
Return to centre from left & right
Return to centre from left, maintained right
Return to centre from right, maintained left
metal bodied
CCTTM40LB
CCTTM40LR
40mm e-stop twist release
colour
Black
Red
metal bodied
CCTTM60LB
CCTTM60LR
60mm e-stop twist release
colour
Black
Red
metal bodied
CCTTRSTWH
CCTTRSPBK
CCTTRONWH
CCTTROFBK
Black Button - Extended Height
start/stop push buttons
stYle
White Start
Black Stop
White On
Black Off
metal bodied
CCTTM41LB
CCTTM41LR
40mm e-stop Key release
colour
Black
Red
plastic bodied
CCTPM40LB
CCTPM40LR
plastic bodied
CCTPM60LB
CCTPM60LR
plastic bodied
-
-
-
-
plastic bodied
CCTPM41LB
CCTPM41LR
plastic bodied
CCTPSS211
CCTPSS210
CCTPSS311
CCTPSS300
CCTPSS301
CCTPSS310
PCb
terminal
bloCks
inter-
ConneCtion
fuses &
fuse-
holders
leds  &
indiCators
miniature
switChes
limit &
safety
switChes
Control
ProduCts
interfaCe
modules &
suPPorts
relay
bases
enClosures
batteries
trans-
formers
control products
+44 (0)1638 716101
We operate a constant improvement policy,
our products are subject to change without notice.
139
E L E C T R O N I C S  &  E N C LO S U R ES
tYpe no.
CCTTP
description
Mounting plate
mounting plate
•     Metal mounting plate for
contact blocks
•     Holds 1 or 2 NO or NC
contact blocks
tYpe no.
CCTTC1R
CCTTC0G
contact block
•     NO and NC contact blocks
•     Screw fixed to
 mounting plate
•   Can be stacked side by side/
piggybacked
description
Red NC
Green NO
tYpe no.
CCTTRDCCL
dust cap
•     Clear Silicon protection cap
for push buttons
•     Other colours to order
description
Clear dust cap
tYpe no.
CCTTKRD
CCTTKBK
Keys for e-stop Key release
sleeve
Red
Black
tYpe no.
CCTTBES
CCTTBNP
button surrounds
•     Yellow engraved black
emergency stop
•     Black name plate with
recessed label area
description
60mm diameter e-stop
Name plate blank
tYpe no.
CC10B
CC01B
CC10B/P
CC01B/P
contact block with mounting plate
•     Control blocks and
mountings plates as above
supplied as one assembly
description
Green NO contact + metal base
Red NC contact + metal base
Green NO contact + plastic base
Red NC contact + plastic base
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for camden manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
412689X  CTBP92HE/10  CTBP92VE/12R  CTBP9350/12  IND515205-240-T/GRN  IND515205-240-T/RD  IND5032405-240-T/GRN
CE10.00.EI  C192SHAND  RTM5006/16-PAT  CNMB/6ST/2  CNMB/4ST/2  CSACST004  CTBP9200/9  CIME/M/BE2250SS  CHH64E1BL
CIM/15W-DMFS  CHHBAT2GY  CFTBN/2  CCB2S1/04  CHDX6-222C  CHDX8-224  CHDASMP29  CHDASMP34  CHDX810DD
CHDX811DD  CCTTM40LR  CTBP92VJ/5S  CTBP92VJ/8R  CTSN431/12/M  CTSN433/12/M  CUABOX006  IND513113-LED-RD
CE10.00.FM  CBRPH-BLK  RX2008/S-5-WH  CBARD-CAR  CRDCG0007  CNMB/4/KIT  CTB5050/5  CTBP92HE/11  CTBP9358/10AO
CHH66C2GY  CHH456PBK  CHH451ABK  CIM/9W-DMFS  CIM/25W-DMFS  RTM5004/14-NC-BLK  RTM5006/16-NC-BLK
IND5032405-125-T/AMB